
Werk

Titel: Northcott's Theorem on Heights I. A General Estimate.

Autor: Schmidt, Wolfgang M.

Jahr: 1993

PURL: https://resolver.sub.uni-goettingen.de/purl?362162050_0115|log13

Kontakt/Contact

Digizeitschriften e.V.
SUB Göttingen
Platz der Göttinger Sieben 1
37073 Göttingen

info@digizeitschriften.de

http://www.digizeitschriften.de
mailto:info@digizeitschriften.de


|00173||



|00174||



|00175||



|00176||



|00177||



|00178||



|00179||



|00180||



|00181||



|00182||



|00183||



|00184||



|00185||



|00186||


	
	Northcott's Theorem on Heights I. A General Estimate.


